


Large Black Multi Shelf Unit

Featuring 7 varying sized shelves, linked together by eye-catching metal work, it can be used to display your accessories and makes a brilliant feature once fully dressed.

7 stylish display shelves
On-trend black metal work

Contemporary styling

Code: 22714
Dimensions: 40L x 100W x 200H

Description

Full of industrial style, the Multi Shelf Industrial Shelf Unit provides storage in one stylish package. It features 7 individual shelves linked together by eye-catching metal

work, it can be used to display your accessories and makes a brilliant feature once fully dressed. Displayed as a set of two each unit mirrors the other creating a
striking effect. Why not turn these shelves perpendicular to a wall to create an attractive room divider?

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

Assembly Required: Yes & Fit Anti-Tip Safety Strap Supplied
Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only
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40cm
200cm
100cm
30.3kg
1.0400

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140271483
Black

Metal, Wood
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