





Large Black Multi Shelf Unit

Featuring 7 varying sized shelves, linked together by eye-catching metal work, it can be used to display your accessories and makes a brilliant feature once fully dressed.

7 stylish display shelves On-trend black metal work Contemporary styling

Code: 22714 Dimensions: 40L x 100W x 200H

Description

Full of industrial style, the Multi Shelf Industrial Shelf Unit provides storage in one stylish package. It features 7 individual shelves linked together by eye-catching metal work, it can be used to display your accessories and makes a brilliant feature once fully dressed. Displayed as a set of two each unit mirrors the other creating a striking effect. Why not turn these shelves perpendicular to a wall to create an attractive room divider?

Specification

Length:	40cm	Barcode:	5050140271483
Height:	200cm	Colour:	Black
Width:	100cm	Material:	Metal, Wood
Weight:	30.3kg	Inner Qty:	1
CBM:	1.0400	Outer Qty:	1
Assessible De	nulanda Van 8 Eit Anti Tin Onfata Otana Ouraliad		
Assembly Required: Yes & Fit Anti-Tip Safety Strap Supplied			
Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only			

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved

